LUCID Series
THINK RF THINK LUCID
2
Portable Bench (1) (3) (4) Pages
LS3081P 3GHz Single Channel Portable Signal Generator  4-6
LS6081P 6GHz Single Channel Signal Portable Generator 4-6
LS1291P 12GHz Single Channel Signal Portable Generator 4-6
Benchtop (2) Pages

Calibration: 2 years
Warranty: 1 / 3 year warranty plan
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
LS3081R: 3GHz 1CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS3082R: 3GHz 2CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS3084R: 3GHz 4CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS30816R: 3GHz 16CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS6081R: 6GHz 1CH Rack-Mounted Analog
Signal Generator
LS6082R: 6GHz 2CH Rack-Mounted Analog